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ANDRE RIBEIRO

ANDRE RIBEIRO

ARMANI BLADEN

BARTOSZ FRANIK

CHARLIE SLATER

COBY MCDONALD

DOMINIK ZEMBRZUSKI

EASON ZHANG

EMMA OLLEY

EVANE LOPES

JACOB YOUNG

JAY NOGUEIRA

JOAO LOPES GUIMARAES

JOHN STEVEN

LEJA JANUSAITYTE

TEAM NOGUEIRA

TEAM NOGUEIRA

DRAGONFOQT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

DRAGONFOQT

DRAGONFOQT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

DRAGONFOQT

TEAM NOGUEIRA

JURA KICKBOXING

TEAM NOGUEIRA

UNIONTHAI

RAY GILBERT GYM

TEAM NOGUEIRA

23/10/2021

18/06/2022
01/11/2019
22/06/2025
24/04/2025
24/04/2025
09/06/2024
01,12,2024
16/04/2019
25/05/2024
02/08/2025
23/10/2021
24/10/2021
25/05/23

05/10/2025

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

MASSE VARGAYSCH

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

RAY GILBERT

CARLOS NOGUEIRA
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BROWN BELT
BROWN/RED
1ST KYU BROWN BELT
4TH KYU BROWN BELT
1ST KYU BROWN
1ST KYU BROWN
4TH KYU BROWN BELT
4TH KYU BROWN BELT
1ST KYU BROWN BELT
BROWN BELT
2ND KYU BROWN BELT
BROWN BELT
BROWN BELT
BROWN BELT

BROWN BELT
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LINA VICENTE VIRGIN UNION THAI 24/10/2021 MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES BROWN BELT
LUAN RRAHMANAJ TEAM NOGUEIRA 11/06/2021 CARLOS NOGUEIRA BROWN BELT
MILLIE LOPES GUIMARAES UNION THAI 17/05/2025 MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES BROWNTAG
MILOSZ SIBIGA SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK 10/12/2023 TOMASZ SIBIGA 4TH KYU BROWN BELT
MILOSZ SIBIGA SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK 01,12,2024 TOMASZ SIBIGA 3TH KYU BROWN BELT LEVEL 1
OLIVER HANTON UNION THAI 17/11/2023 MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES BROWN STRIPE BELT
OLIVER HANTON UNIONTHAI 27/04/2024 MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES BROWN BELT
OLIVIA SIBIGA SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK 10/12/2023 TOMASZ SIBIGA 4TH KYU BROWN BELT
OLIVIA SIBIGA SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK 01,12,2024 TOMASZ SIBIGA 3TH KYU BROWN BELT LEVEL 1
PAUL MICHAEL BOWMAN RAY GILBERT GYM 12/12/2019 M FOWLES BROWN BELT
RYAN STEVEN RAY GILBERT GYM 25/05/23 RAY GILBERT BROWN BELT
SALAVADOR TAVARES TEAM NOGUEIRA 18/06/2022 CARLOS NOGUEIRA BROWN
SALAVADOR TAVARES TEAM NOGUEIRA 12/03/2022 CARLOS NOGUEIRA BROWN /RED BELT
TAYLER MILLS UNION THAI 24/10/2021 MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES BROWN BELT
TOMASZ SIBIGA WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB 07/12/2019 LUKASZ SIBIGA BROWN BELT LEVEL 2
TOMASZ SIBIGA WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB 19/06/2022 LUKASZ SIBIGA 1ST KYU BROWN BELT LEVEL 3
TRISTON GREENLEES DRAGONFOQT 06/01/2023 JON GREEN 7TH DAN 1ST KYU BROWN BELT
TYE RICHES UNIONTHAI 24/10/2021 MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES BROWN STRIPE BELT
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